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2025 — 2026 NEW STUDENT EARLY REGISTRATION 2025 - 2026 IMPORTANT DATES 2025 - 2026 REV HOLIDAYS — NO CLASS
Saturday, July 19" 3:00 — 5:00 pm @ REV Tuesday, Sept 2" Classes Begin Halloween Friday, Oct 31, 2025
2025 — 2026 NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION Friday, May 15 2026 Reg Classes End Thanksgiving Monday, Nov 24 — Friday, Nov 28, 2025
Saturday. A 16 8:00 1900 @ REV Mon — Thurs May 18 — 21, 2026 Show Week Christmas/Winter Break Mon Dec 22, 2025 — Fri, Jan 2, 2026
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urday, Augu ' p May 22 — 23, 2026 REV Season XIX Show Mardi Gras Monday, Feb 16 — Friday, Feb 20, 2026
www.revolutiondanceco.com Easter/Spring Break Fri, Apr 3 — Thurs, Apr 9, 2026




